Jméno + telefon

Barvinek Zdenék
Barvinkova Veronika
Beran Jifi ml.
Beran Jifi st.
Brzica Rostislav
Burianova Eva
Cifra Miroslav
Cepeldk Jan
Dvoracek David
Fidra Jan

Gregor Tomas
Hldch Tomas
Hromek Jifi

Chytil Lukas

Jirk(l Ladislav

Kala Rostislav
Kinc Denis

Kish EvZen

Kréma Milan
Kudela Dusan
Liebichova Ingrid
Malkovsky Martin
Marova Bara
Marval Jiti

Minar Zdenék
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Noskova Jitka
Pitas Vladimir
Polivkova Svétlana
Rabek Erik
Roubalik Petr
Rydel Jan

Slezak Lubos
Soukupova Dana
Spacil Jan
Skrachovéa Marie
Tesar FrantiSek
Uher Jaroslav
Vacek Jaroslav
Vlachovic Jakub
Vokroj Ladislav
Vokrojova Marie
Vondracek Adam
Vondrackova Linda

oblast

Vychodni Cechy
Vychodni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Zapadni Cechy

Jizni Morava

Praha

Severni Cechy

Praha

Vychodni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Severni Cechy
Severni Morava
Vychodni Cechy
Praha, Sttedni Cechy
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Praha, Sttedni Cechy
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Zapadni Cechy

Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Vychodni Cechy
Severni Cechy

Jizni Cechy

Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Praha, Stfedni Cechy
Zapadni Cechy
Severni Morava
Stfedni Morava
Vychodni Cechy
Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Jizni Cechy

Stfedni a Jizni Morava
Zapadni Cechy
Zapadni Cechy
Vychodni Cechy
Vychodni Cechy

telefon
777999444
603912009
775276716
777276716
602477325
725734106
608876825
606479538
724032324
778794621
775090394
733387917
725178197
604245270
602118776
605232425
774333335
774307004
607562244
606620022
603982260
773675339
725525258
776386128
724082085
602371848
775343883
605210515
601501502
723009806
608300319
777674356
602134565
732158756
730892284
722407650
602116282
731003407
724448554
702856704
602457297
607673442
725828477
739008866

email
barvinek@ktuo.cz

jberan97@gmail.com
beraj72@gmail.com
rostabrz@volny.cz
eva.burianova@hpmtec.cz
miroslav.cifra@finpos.cz
jancepelak@email.cz
david.dvoracek@email.cz
honzafidra@seznam.cz
gregis.cz@seznam.cz
tomas243@post.cz
hromek@bowlingbrno.cz
chytil.luke@gmail.com

ladislav.jirku@ceskapojistovna.cz

605232425@seznam.cz
denis.kinc@generali.com

mildakrcma@gmail.com
DKudela@seznam.cz
inkafantova@seznam.cz
malkovsky.martin@seznam.cz
Barcahromkova@email.cz
jirka.marval@volny.cz
mindas84@seznam.cz
SNejezchleba@obchod.rsts.cz
noskova@czechbowling.cz
v.pitas@bplumen.cz
svetylkoOl@seznam.cz
erik_rabek@email.cz
petr.roubalik@volny.cz
bc.badis@volny.cz
lubos.slezak@quick.cz
soukupca@seznam.cz
spacil@bowland-center.cz
mskrachova@gmail.com
fanana@post.cz
jaroslavuher@email.cz
info@bowlinghluboka.cz
kubavlachovic@seznam.cz
Ivokroj@falk.cz
Majdavok@seznam.cz
info@bowlingzone.cz
lv@bowlingzone.cz



